EFC (unofficial): 2018

Discipline Gender

Sabre Women's ui7
YOB Ranking type

2002 - 2008 Rolling (1:1) All
T1 15.09.2018 U17

T2 06.10.2018 U17

T3 13.10.2018 U17

T4 20.10.2018 U17

T5 10.11.2018 U17

T6 17.11.2018 U17

T7 01.12.2018 U17

T8 12.01.2019 U17

T9 26.01.2019 U17

T10 02.02.2019 U17

T11 22.02.2019 U17

Rank Points T-P Name

Ageclass

Nation type

Nation

Category Calculated on
Individualis 22.07.2019. 15:38
Same points Transferred points
Best result

1 236
2 228
3 227
4 196
5 168
6 164
7 162
8 153
9 146
10 144
11 140
12 134
13 132
14 131
15 122
16 116
17 108
18 108
19 106
20 101
21 91
22 90
23 90
24 87
25 86
26 86
27 86
28 84
29 83
30 81
31 80
32 80
33 78
34 78
35 78
36 75
37 74
38 73
39 72
40 68
41 66
42 60
43 60
44 60
45 60
46 58
47 58
48 56
49 54
50 53
51 52
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BATTAI Sugar Katinka
PANTIS llinca
ZINYUKHINA Mariya
AIME Amalia
AVAKIAN Mikaela
SZUCS Luca
LACKMANN Xenia
IACOB Emma
TRANQUILLE Lola
COUDERC Annah
ESSOMBA Lorina
ERBIL Nisanur
MILLER Sky

CHEN Lisa

FUSETTI Benedetta
CIESLAR Julia
STRZALKOWSKI Aleksandra
JOHNSON Honor
GUZZI SUSINI Federica
PLEKHANOVA Vlada
VULETIC Ornella
ZI0OB Laura

MOYA Keona
GONTSOVA Daria
BONDAR Oleksandra
ROVIRA Paula
BARTOSZ Roksana
GREENBAUM Atara
DEL SAL Lucrezia
TORI Toscane
KURTULMUS Maya Atac
CARELLA Gaia Pia
LIANG Megan
GOLOVKINA Sofiia
KIM Zoe

KEFALA Konstantina
OKUTINA Angelina
MOUROUX Mathilde
ANATSKAYA Anastasia
ROWINSKA Emilia
BERMAN Stella
PASTUKHOVA Alina
KONG Vera
POSSICK Lola
GOUHIN Chloe
STEFANESCU Alyssa
KAYA Tugce Rana
KESZEI Kira

STAN Amalia
SERBAN Denisa
SKONIECZNA Daria

HUN
ROU
RUS
FRA
USA
HUN
GER
ROU
FRA
FRA
FRA
TUR
USA
FRA
ITA

POL
USA
USA
ITA

RUS
FRA
GER
USA
UKR
UKR
ESP
POL
USA
ITA

FRA
TUR
ITA

USA
UKR
USA
GRE
RUS
FRA
RUS
POL
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
ROU
TUR
HUN
ROU
ROU
POL

YOB T1T2 T3TATST6 T7 T8
2003 96 24/96
2003 2450 646 (3)
2002 78 0 6024
2002 80 24 80
2002 12 60
2002 6 96 42
2004 52 24 60 20
2002 (3)35 16246
2003 65 24 35
2002 50 3 65
2002 35 3 50
2003 12 42
2002 42 1278
2003 20 24 35
2002 12 12
2002 40 42

2002 60 6 42
2003 24 42 42
2002 60 12
2002 24 0 42

2002 35 12 20
2004 16 3 52 3
2002 6 78

2002 16 6 246
2003 64 6 6

20034 5 3 50
2002 28 42

2002 24 426
2003 12 6
2004 35 24 10
2002 (3) 403 6
2002 6 12
2002 6 6 24
2005 16 12 123
2004 12 24
2005 3 20 12

2003 12 0 12

2003 20 6 35
2002 42 0 246
2002 40 6 16

2002 0 4212
2004 0 60

2002

2005 24 6 6
2002 24 246
2004 3 283 3
2004 286 6
2003 3 126
2005 3 40 3

2004 6 4 3

2002 28 24

T9 T10 T11
20
(3)64 20
65
12
96
20
6 0
52 20
12 10
6 20
42 10
80
42 10
78 20
24 10
24 10
35
24
6 10
6
35
10
24 0
6 10
12
60 5
12
3 28 0
12 50
42
35
42
40
50
12
6 0
12
60
24
6
16 5
8 10
35
8
40
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

51
50
50
49
48
48
46
46
44
43
42
42
42
40
39
39
38
38
36
36
36
35
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23,5

23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21,5
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
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KORSAK Oleksandra
MONUKHOVA Daria
SCHILLINGER Ylvi
COTOLONI Martina
CHITU Mihaela
VENTURA Eva
BULBA Daria
KUPOVYKH Irina
KURT Zeynep

LAHON LABORDE Elsa
MENTZ Eva

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
WHANG Rebecca
LAHERRERE Ana
CIOBANU Roberta
HARRISON Imogen
CHARKVIANI Tamari
BOTEZATU Ana Maria
RIBEIRO llona
FAVAND Mathilde

LU Vivian

BEVIZ Dorottya
BATHORY Kata
PAPAI Viktoria Zoe
HILBERT Chloe

POPA Patricia
COJOCARU Maria
ATANASOVA Kalina
CORCORAN Erin
BADEA Maria

VEZU' Giovanna
ULUSALOGLU Isil
DOTOLI Mariachiara
NEIKOVA Emma
MONALDI Noemi
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
NEUMANN Sina
MIKULEVICA Anna
BERTRAND Solene
FRENNA Carolyn
AKSEL Sude
MISSURAI Palma
LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna
GUTHIKONDA Nithya
DANCIU Vanessa
CHAN Leanne Hui Wen
LOO Heidi Yan Kay
IVANOVA Beloslava
ROMANENKO Veronika
AYDOGAN Delfinsu
MOLINERO Jana
LLEWELLYN Elsie
BRIERLEY Bethany
BAYLAUCQ Garance
VALLA Laurence
BONO Gaia

LILLO Rosario
SMYRNOVA Anna
MALGREM Klaudia
KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece
BECHYNOVA Karolina
MARTIN GOMEZ Candela
KASHINA Polina
CHIANG Enli

LANDI Michela
GREENBAUM Ella
FIDRY Maele
HORNAK Alina
KERKESER Maya
CHABROL Roxane
PERLOVSKA leva
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur

UKR
RUS
GER
ITA
ROU
ESP
UKR
UKR
TUR
FRA
FRA
GBR
USA
FRA
ROU
USA
GEO
ROU
FRA
FRA
USA
HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
ROU
ROU
BUL
GBR
ROU
ITA
TUR
ITA
BUL
ITA
BLR
GER
LAT
FRA
ITA
TUR
HUN
POL
USA
ROU
SGP
SGP
BUL
RUS
TUR
ESP
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
ITA
ESP
UKR
POL
TUR
CZE
ESP
LAT
NED
ITA
USA
FRA
GER
TUR
FRA
LAT
TUR

20028 3
2002 12
2002 12
2002 28 12
2002 12
20034
200328 3
2002 16 12
2003

2003

2002

2002

2002 3
2003

2003 6
2002, |3
2002

2004 |3
2003

2003

2003 12
20028 12
2002
2004 |6
2003
2005
2004 0O
2006
2002
2004 |3
2003 3
2003
2002 6
2005 |3
2003 6
20038
2004
20034
2003
2002
2004
20034
2004 8
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002 6
2003
2002
2002
2005
2003
2003
20028 |3
2003 4
2002/16/0
200316 3
2002
20044 3
20038
2005 16
20028
2003 6
2004
2003
2003 |6
2004
2005
2003
2003
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,5
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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TRAVKINA Taisia
MAVRIKAKI Athinais

RUS
GRE

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE

KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
MARTEL Lila

FENYOSI Zita
PERROUD Nora
SZAKATS Zsuzsanna
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
TZOU Alexandra

BATA Edua
JANKOVICS Anna
MELNYCHUK Yelizaveta
GALECKA Natalia
HERBON Felice
ALKAYA Begum

ZAJAC Ewa

SCHAA Anahi

ARSLAN Gul
MARTINAS Maria
GUBAREVYCH Emiliya
DUMAS Marie
BLACKLEDGE Eleanor
NEAGU Teodora
SPIESZ Anna

BURLI Francesca
MASCHKE Clara
MARGUCCIO Alice
NOWICKA Malgorzata
GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela
SCHNEIDER Annemarie
TOURNEFIER Andrea
BRAVO Leire

VAN PETEGHEM Marie
LIU Zara

BRUNNER Emma
WEBER Christine Marie
PORADA Zuzanna
MOROIANU Laura
SHAVARSH Viktoria
GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina
WESTWELL Amy
SHEVELEVA Darya
SOYAK BELIZ

KOZAK Sonja

OSIPOVA Anastasia
DIPERNA Chiara
CHIERIGHINI Pietra
NIKOLOVA Mihaela
GRAUDINS Victoria
PONTINI Federica

YUN Maya

PETRONE Elisa
COLONNA Margherita
KOBRA Virag
MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeria
SISIK Pinar Miray
PORADA Paulina
KOZIEL Klaudia
SVOBODOVA Michaela
SPICA Manuela
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
VAN LAERE Fleur
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin
VERLATAIA Sofia
LAMOTHE Laurie-Ann
CARDUCCI Mariapia
MANGA Alexandra
KOCER Ezgi

MACIT Serra
KOZLOWSKA Aniela
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta

RUS
FRA
HUN
Sul
HUN
GBR
USA
HUN
HUN
UKR
POL
GER
TUR
POL
CHI
TUR
ROU
UKR
FRA
GBR
ROU
HUN
ITA
GER
ITA
POL
ESP
GER
FRA
ESP
BEL
GBR
GER
GER
POL
ROU
BUL
ROU
GBR
RUS
TUR
USA
RUS
USA
BRA
BUL
GER
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
HUN
UKR
TUR
POL
POL
CZE
ITA
GRE
NED
GER
RUS
CAN
ITA
FRA
TUR
TUR
POL
RUS

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003 |3
2004
2002, |3
2003
2004
2003
2002
2002 8
20028
2004
2005
200316 0
2002
2003
2004
2003 4
2002
2006
2004 |0
2005 12
2003 12
2002 3
2002
20028 0
2004

2003 3
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004 4
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002 3
2004

2002

2002 12
2003 12
2003

2005 3
20054
2003 3
2003 |6
2003

2004 |3
2003 3
2005

2005
20048 3
20038 3
20038 |0
2004

2003 |0
2004

2004

2004

2002

2003

2005

2005

2005 |0
2005 4
2003
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
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LI Anna

ZUCCHELLI Marta
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria llianna
STEIN Amy

PICCOLI Alessia
GUARINO Emma
TANZMEISTER Franziska
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
HUNTER Nina

CHING Sapphira Sheung
PINTER Dorottya
WEILAND Kerstin
BELIAEVA Daria
SAVCHUK Kateryna
MIHAILOVA Ana
BENADOUDA Chaima
WILSON Isley

GUR Bilge Su

DUS Duru

ALEXE Maria

MATAIEV Natalie
ERDAGLI Yagmur
SALATA Amelia
SZLAGA Julia

ERDAGLI Damla
SERBANOIU Andreea
DUVAN Irmak
MORRETTA Beatrice
MAMINA Sofia

STRAUB Fanny

CHEN Clara
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija
SAUNDERS Nicole
KOLESNYCHENKO Yuliia
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela
CRACIUN loana
TURCHANINOVA Olena
SEBENIK Ana
MUNTEANU Magdalena
SHMALUN Sofiia
KARAKOC Beray Su
DRAHORADOVA Kristyna
ZRALIKOVA Natalie
KOBOZEVA Tamara
ANTIPOVA Ekaterina
KUZNETSOVA Maria
VITTORIA Elena
STEFANELLO Lucia
ILYINA Kira

FUSETTI Carlotta
SOOS Dorottya

LEE Alexandra

CAO Stephanie
BUCHMANN Vivien

HE Charlotte
DOMBROVSKA Lidiia
KERSCHBAUM Johanna
KUZMIN Tais

JUHASZ Anna
BUCHNER Chayenne
KHAN Aneesah

GILLIOZ Fuonna
DEQUENNE Claire
GIRARDIN Cyrielle
CHEN Jane

KRYLOVA Valery
PALASKA Agni
REICHEN Stella
GROZEVA Ines
KALINICHENKO Alexandra
WILSON-SMITH Charlotte
DONATI Stella

USA
ITA

GRE
GER
ITA

ITA

AUT
ITA

USA
HKG
HUN
GER
RUS
UKR
BUL
ALG
USA
TUR
TUR
ROU
USA
TUR
POL
POL
TUR
ROU
TUR
ITA

RUS
GER
FRA
GER
GBR
UKR
BUL
ROU
UKR
SLO
ROU
UKR
TUR
CZE
CZE
USA
RUS
RUS
ITA

ITA

RUS
ITA

HUN
USA
USA
GER
USA
UKR
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
USA
GRE
FRA
NED
USA
GBR
GBR

2002
2002
2004
2002
2004
2002
2004 4
2004
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
20038
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004 8
20038
2004
2005
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
20034
2003
2005
2003 4
2004
2003
20034
2004
2004 4
2003 4
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2005
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
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339
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CASTANO Maria

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

DUNOYER Lucille

MENU Zelie

BENAFLA Sohane
FILLERIN Elsa
MARHALIK Alina
GUNGOR Nil
BENCHEKOR Naila
DEMIRKOL Damla
CERMEN Alara
LASKOWSKA Natalia
TANRISINIBILIR Defne
KISLYAK Alisa

UNGAN Selin

VASENKO Dariia
SECCHI Giulia Benedetta
CINAR Elif

BAHLAI Dana

DUMITRU Catinca
MALISZEWSKA Weronika

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

USTUN Gokce Sena
MAFFUCCI Susanna
DOGAN Ayse Betul
DOBROGEAN Bianca
OZSUNGU Berfin
BUSELT Zuzanna
PETROLO Viola
THEODOSI Vasiliki
CARP Daria

DURMAZ Havva Selin
STATIE Bianca
STEPCZYNSKA Emilia
OARGA Teodora
KUMBAROGLU Aysu
WOJCIK Gabriela
HOHENADEL Cecile
BENCIU Rosemarie
NAGORSKA Anastazja
OVESIA Anna
MILANOVA Kristina
GREGORY Alex-Beatrice
SKOWRONSKA Jagoda
KORDEL Kalina
KONDRUSIK Nina
WIECKIEWICZ Maria
LASKOWSKA Marta
PREOBRAZHENSKAYA Maria
TIMOFEEVA Karina
EROKHOVA Sofya
RACHENKOVA Aleksandra
KOROLEVA Alina
KOKALOVA Ralitsa
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela
FUNG Madeleine Sum Yee
WILLIAMS Chloe
KOVACS Zsanett
ALBIERI Sofia

OSHIMA Manami

FAHRI Monir

NEMETH EKE Lilla
CADAO Leonie

AU Megan Cheok Tung
HERMANN Jasmin
WILLIAMS Jadeyn
POLONKA Sofiya
SCHEMPP Dana
LECHEL Annika

CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
HERCZEGH DORA
TREFFKORN Lea Sophie

ESP
GRE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BLR
TUR
ALG
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR
BLR
TUR
UKR
ITA
TUR
UKR
ROU
POL
GRE
TUR
ITA
TUR
ROU
TUR
POL
ITA
GRE
ROU
TUR
ROU
POL
ROU
TUR
POL
ITA
ROU
POL
ROU
BUL
BUL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BUL
ROU
SGP
USA
HUN
ITA
JPN
USA
HUN
GER
SGP
GER
USA
UKR
GER
GER
SGP
HUN
GER

2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003 4
2005
2004
2006
2006
20034
2002
2004 4
2004
20024
2003
2003
2004 4
2005
2002 4
2005
2005
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004 4
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
20034
2006
2002
2006 4
20024
2006
2004 4
2005
2004
2003
20024
2004 4
2004 4
2005 4
20024
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2005
2002
2003
2003
2005

WWWwwWwwo w

O OO oo

A DD

N

N

o

w w oo

w

[S2BN¢1 RN RN, }

N

5/8



340
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PARMEGGIANI Eugenia
ALADI Nora

BRASSAI Dorottya
SIMON Petronella
EGYUD Eszter

LA GRUTTA Marika
TAN Kai Li Christine
URBAN Luca

KOH Jean

CAYRAT Roxanne
LACROIX Flavie
WALDER Greta
BOURGEOIS Audreane
DELAMARCHE Annaelle
COCHET Margaux

HILL Océane

SERAFIN Margot
FRANQUES lIris

ZHANG Judy

CHEN Jacqueline
BOTTOIS Elise
BRUYAT Manon
LEROUX-ASUMU Victoria

MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle

PILEWSKA Julia
DZIECIELAK Martyna
BULUKOVA Veronika
BORISOVA Polina
MUSTAFINA Darya
IVANOVA Alexandra
ALEKSEYCHUK Polina
ZAKHAROVA Sofia
OREKHOVA Anna
GULIAEVA Daria
TULAEVA Inna
ALEKSANDROVA Anastasia
KUZOVAYA Ekaterina
FEDOROVA Tatiana
NAVRATIL Elizaveta
ZAKHAROVA Daria
RYABCHIKOVA Polina
KOSTINA Polina
FEDOROVA Darya
GUNKINA Ksenia
CHERNOVA Alena
ORLOVA Maria
KUZNETSOVA Liubov
TUPIKINA Anastasiya
SERGEEVA Milena
SUDAKOVA Elizaveta
SIDAROVICH Palina
RABCHUK Ekaterina
CALIK Tuyan
ORUNCAK Defne Lal
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
AYDAMAROVA Sara
UMIT Ayse Yagmur

MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther

CRAZE Lexie

CELEP Bahar
SHAMALOVA Hatice
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
BASKALAR Elif Nilay
MALTMAN Heather
SALHI Nor Elhouda Zineb
HALICI Duru
TESTASECCA Ginevra
PEHLIVAN Aybike
AFONSO Catarina Mendes
LIVANOU Eirini

JENKINS Emily
GRAUDINS Catalin

ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

SGP
HUN
SGP
FRA
FRA
GER
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
TUR
TUR
AZE
AZE
TUR
ALG
GBR
TUR
AZE
GRE
TUR
GBR
ALG
TUR
ITA

TUR
POR
GRE
GBR
GER

2002
2003
2004
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POPOVICI Diana

SEW Rebekah
KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska
KAYE Guinevere

DELLA PEDRINA Anna
MITRUS Alexandra
BELCHER Bridget
GODINHO Teresa
NASTASE Maria Bianca
FILIPPOPOULOU Theodora
LINDSAY Lucie

PRICOPI Bianca

BIANCHI ALBRICI Irene
FELLAH Zina

FAUR Elea

BAUDIN Florentine
CANNON Sophia

SIMONS Pauline

KOHLER BEAUSOLEIL Alexia

DUTRIPON Romane
JUILLET Manon
PATRICE Aurore

LU Yi Lin

WATEL Anaele

BEN EL HADJ Ella
RICHARD Julie
VICQ-DEROCHE Mailys
LACSON Sarah
TSAOUSI Lida

WROBEL Zuzanna

MALI Meta

KOCHRONA Natalia
CORN Frida

NOUSIA Paraskevi
KACSOR Karina
POSHELIUZNA Kateryna
ELLERSDORFER Christine
GERT Nicole

KOYAMA Miyu
GASPERLIN Hana
BALOGH Imola

TONG Kunling

NYIRI Villo

SATO Merushii
LOCSMANDI Sophie

DE CAUDERLIER Romanie
VARGA Emilia

RAJKAI Boroka
KONTOGIORGI Ismini
TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika
SZINAI Hanna

KAWANO Mao

KUSIAN Miriam
WLADIMIR Veda Anna
DI GIULIO Francesca
TOTH Liliana

LIAMI Areti-Stavrianni
PRIESTLEY Catherine
ISLIER Buket
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
PETKOVA Daniela
PETKOVA Raya
VLACHOU Efstathia
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
STEMPER Lena
LUDEKE Nora

PSOFAKI Danai-Pigi

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina

BOROS Luca
HIRABAYASHI Nanako
BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra

ROU
SGP
BUL
GBR
ITA
ROU
GBR
POR
ROU
GRE
GBR
ROU
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
GRE
POL
SLO
GRE
AUT
GRE
HUN
UKR
AUT
GER
JPN
SLO
HUN
USA
HUN
JPN
AUT
BEL
HUN
HUN
GRE
UKR
HUN
JPN
GER
HUN
ITA
HUN
GRE
USA
TUR
GRE
BUL
BUL
GRE
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
HUN
JPN
BUL

CHATZIKOKKINOQU Aikaterini Maria GRE
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484 0 0 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 2002 0
485 0 0 SCHNIEPP Céline GER 2005 0
486 0 0 KOVATS Katalin HUN 2004 O
487 0 0 OKAHARA Makoto JPN 2002 0
488 0 0 ZSOLNAI Fanni HUN 2003 0
489 0 0 GALLO Csilla HUN 2004 0
490 0 0 WALZ Evelyn GER 2004 0
491 0 0 RIAZANOVA Arina UKR 2004 O
492 0 0 HEIDKAMP Jaimie GER 2004 0
493 0 0 LANDSLEITNER Teresa GER 2005 0
494 0 0 ARVANITIDU Nauszika HUN 2003 0
495 0 0 KOBER Josephine GER 2005 0
496 0 0 MEMMLER Johanna GER 2002 |0 0
497 0 0 KRAMER Violetta GER 2002 |0
498 0 0 SHIRATORI Kanon JPN 2002 0
499 0 0 WERTH Johanna GER 2005 0
500 0 0 BERES Eszter HUN 2002 O
501 O 0 YAMAZAKI Hinano JPN 2005 O
502 0 0 SCHNECK Soraya GER 2005 0
503 0 0 PAULSEN Laura GER 2006 0
504 0 0 PENZES Zsofia HUN 2003 0
505 0 0 SZILAGYI Noemi GER 2006 0
506 0 0 WALTER Lilli Rosa GER 2005 0
507 0O 0 MARX Maja GER 2006 0
508 0 0 FEKETE Agnes HUN 2002 0
509 0 0 ClzZIC Jana GER 2005 0
510 O 0 MUHAMMAD Rabea GER 2004 0
511 O 0 NEUNER Elyza GER 2006 0
512 0 0 ROOS Melina GER 2003 0
513 0 0 SCHOLL Melina GER 2006 0
514 0 0 WINTER Sophie GER 2006 0
515 0 0 KARLICKA Maja POL 20060
516 O 0 DELEPLANQUE Faustine FRA 2003 0
517 O 0 SCHOPF Annabelle GER 2004 0
518 0 0 FILIPE Paloma FRA 2003 0
519 0 0 HABRYN Emilia POL 20050
520 0 0 MALYSHEVA Ekaterina RUS 2004 0
521 0 0 KIRALY Eszter HUN 2003 0
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 President of Konin City's CUp iy poL 23.09.2017 24.09.2017 U17 CC U17Q 15.09.2018
Sabre Tournament
2 Huniber Cup Godolldé HUN  30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U17 CC U17Q 06.10.2018
3 Eurosabre Meylan FRA 14.10.2017 15.10.2017 U17 CC U17Q 12.01.2019
640/32m
. CC U17Q
4 Camden International London GBR 28.10.2017 29.10.2017 U17 640/32m 13.10.2018
5 Etropolski's sabre Sofia BUL 04.11.2017 05.11.2017 U17 CC U17Q 17.11.2018
6 Memorial of Sergey Sharikov. Moscow RUS 18.11.2017 19.11.2017 U17 gﬁ)g;ﬁ? 20.10.2018
7 Volksbankpokal Eislingen GER 02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U17 CC U17Q 01.12.2018
8 Fredi Grasnek Kadettenturnier Médling AUT 13.01.2018 14.01.2018 U17 CC U17Q 26.01.2019
9 Riposta Cup Bucharest ROU 27.01.2018 28.01.2018 U17 CC U17Q 02.02.2019
10 European Championships U17 Sochi RUS 02.03.2018 06.03.2018 U17 CC U17Q 22.02.2019
11 President of Konin City's CUp o in poL  15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U17 CC Uu17Q
Sabre Tournament
12 Huniber Cup Godolle  HUN 06.10.2018 07.10.2018 U17 CCU17Q
13 Camden International London GBR 13.10.2018 14.10.2018 U17 CC U17Q
14 European Cadet Circuit Moscow RUS 20.10.2018 21.10.2018 U17 CC U17Q
15 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 10.11.2018 11.11.2018 U17 CC U17Q
16 Etropolski's sabre Sofia BUL 17.11.2018 18.11.2018 U17 CC U17Q
17 Volksbankpokal Eislingen GER 01.12.2018 02.12.2018 U17 CC U17Q
18 Eurosabre Meylan FRA 12.01.2019 13.01.2019 U17 CC U17Q
19 Fredi Grasnek Kadettenturnier Médling AUT 26.01.2019 27.01.2019 U17 CC U17Q
20 Riposta Cup Bucharest ROU 02.02.2019 03.02.2019 U17 CC U17Q
21 European Championships Foggia ITA  22.02.2019 26.02.2019 U17 CC U17Q

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org



